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5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
              -500,816.00        -500,816.00        -472,176.93         -14,421.55               0.00         -28,639.07      94.3%

  2024/08/000307 02/29/2024 GCR          -3,739.34 REF                                     JAN DMV TAX VFD YADKINVILLE
  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN         -10,682.21 REF FEB                                 YADKINVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
              -500,816.00        -500,816.00        -472,176.93         -14,421.55               0.00         -28,639.07      94.3%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00          -1,598.49            -862.95               0.00           1,598.49     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -862.95 REF FEB                                 YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00          -1,598.49            -862.95               0.00           1,598.49     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100            SALES TAX
               -50,000.00         -50,000.00         -32,524.47         -11,836.36               0.00         -17,475.53      65.0%

  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -3,866.50 REF                                     VFD DEC SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -3,902.60 REF                                     VFD JAN SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -4,067.26 REF                                     VFD FEB SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
               -50,000.00         -50,000.00         -32,524.47         -11,836.36               0.00         -17,475.53      65.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLU9yCjIcscdrHfGDZzdX6aoCN2Fmg5XLP3ktQjuKL9daGgadZVt2GIZjK5s5uqI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7w0R5yvnjNeWkGCTqv%2FIZ%2FY0jh%2FiuSLt8TW%2BPqleO8xrB%2BZk5jVbKEnj0uX%2BXxY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y3PKqvh2qwTubDRxP1upfhOO%2FqsSPagwYuWKNQvZGKAE%2BJpZchhAvJrL8Q2L0sgs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GtEyDU%2Fxd0gdEclYfBccrYWMqXCIHUhlzzU%2BwBDgKttrIcftFwljqozUrc0%2BqL5u
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rwffsMpOncUbN%2B6x9cA2%2BmxlyY1Bnfv1cBiogakTDywfD5lAzM9nF48zP7F02GXB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7wR8wi1qs%2BD8349W8ad4lwFEFuX2%2F7odEtI4DiDx14w5wxs7XHpKvvgxtAsu0kO
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BikBBulyK63%2BrqQWyjvzVRft7By06AlLQnxcc4OKOf33eEePepmNlk5C0SVbCBTB
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hd5EkAu%2BNMtHJ4BxyRhAASVDNDqInuIM7llz8PZ7gQECZmbKyyK70M%2BclsWvE84h
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kDyEEpqS1jjJ5sdWkl7wnkvj%2F4AHlezMvqdkznBRx9bcVoVCPcfskc1qolTJ0GC2
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5944729 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00          -1,537.65            -463.46               0.00           1,537.65     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -463.46 REF FEB                                 DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00          -1,537.65            -463.46               0.00           1,537.65     100.0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE  
              -550,816.00        -550,816.00        -507,837.54         -27,584.32               0.00         -42,978.46      92.2%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
              -550,816.00        -550,816.00        -507,837.54         -27,584.32               0.00         -42,978.46

                     GRAND TOTAL
              -550,816.00        -550,816.00        -507,837.54         -27,584.32               0.00         -42,978.46      92.2%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CsfGZrJULglEHfqR0%2FRPnBsbrXNDEeXcX9luloACyuzvSzXdKKi%2FPsdzfFIpSfQp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3653uMj4v3xn4JT7zrcLqoX532Jka2fJ8ddyhp5tHP917SaAiTuj71JrIhGaUsf4
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5944729
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


